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NATIOI{AL ASSESSM El{T AN D AGCREDITATI ON GOU ilCI L
An Autonomous Institution of the (Jniversity Grants Qommis;ion

Quality Profile
Name of the Institution ; Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Intemational School of Textiles and Managemmt

Place ; Peelamedu, Coimbatore, Tamit Nadu
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Weighteil
Grade Point

(CrwGP)

Critqion-wise
Graile

PointAouages
(CrWGPl /W)

l, Curriculnr Aspects

il, Teaching-Learning and Eoaluation

fil. Research Innutations and Extension

N. lnfrastructure and Learuing Resources

V. Student Suyport andProgression

W. Gooetnance, Leadcrship & Managutrutt

VII. Institutional Values and Best Practices
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110

100

720

091

100

255

1005

315
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265

245

274

2.55

2.87

2.86

3.10

2.21

2.69

2.74
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An tnsdhrtioml CGPA on four potnt acde tn tac rengs of 35l - 4.m dcaohe A* gra&,
325 - 350 denotee A' gradc, 3.OI - 325 dcno,be A grrde,trc - 3.N dcoob B* gn&,
251 - 275 denotec B' gr.de,2.gl - 2J0 dcooba B gndc, 15 - 2fi1 dcootce C gfedc
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