





राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel International School of Textiles and Management

Place: Peelamedu, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu

	Criteria	Weightage (W _i)	Criterion-wise Weighted Grade Point (Cr WGP _i)	Criterion-wise Grade Point Averages (Cr WGP _i /W _i)
I.	Curricular Aspects	100	255	2.55
II.	Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	350	1005	2.87
III.	Research <mark>, Innovations and Extension</mark>	110	315	2.86
IV.	Infrastru <mark>cture a</mark> nd Learning Resources	100	310	3.10
V.	Student Support and Progression	120	265	2.21
VI.	Governance, Leadership & Management	091	245	2.69
VII.	Institutional Values and Best Practices	100	274	2.74
	Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} \sum_{i=1}^{2} w_i = 971$	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i) = 2669$	

Institutional CGPA =
$$\frac{\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i)}{\sum_{i=1}^{7} W_i} = \frac{2669}{971} = \boxed{2.75}$$

 $Grade = B^{\dagger}$

Date: October 26, 2022



S. Comen



This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from October 26, 2022
An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 - 4.00 denotes A⁺ grade, 3.26 - 3.50 denotes A⁺ grade, 3.01 - 3.25 denotes A grade, 2.76 - 3.00 denotes B⁺ grade, 2.51 - 2.75 denotes B⁺ grade, 2.01 - 2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51 - 2.00 denotes C grade

Scores rounded off to the nearest integer

